
Wednesday. June 24District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melachrino Melodies
9.465 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Whistle Your Worries Away
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Luigi Infantino
2. 0 The Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), The Way
a Man Sees It; Fashion News; House-wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub
3.35 Dusty Discs
4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Cowboy Concert
4.30 An Hour of Variety5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.46 Evening Star: April Stevens

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
6.45 Guitar Geniusae Latest Locals
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 1 Spy8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 The Thoroughbred9. 0 Reserved
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 At the End of the Day /10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices |9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Recital for Two
3.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music-While You Work10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Reserved
11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu

|1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|2.0 The Pathway of the Sun )2.15 Walter Midgeley2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):|Gardening Talk; Miss Woodhouse; Fash-.ion News; Poor Man’s Orange3.30 At the Hammond
3.45 The Knaves
4. 0 Rhumba Rhythm415 Dick Haymes *
4.30 Percy Faith’s Orchestra4.45 Margaret Whiting and Johnny)Mercer
5. 0 Black and White Keys5.15 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
5.30 Josef Marais {

5.45 Tommy Reilly
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Marge and Gower Champion
Popular Top Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
The Octopus
Place of Honour

|Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory

)King of Quiz
Reserved

|Jack Fina’s Orchestra
Kate Smith
New Releases
Close down
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LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. ox 2292.
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
1

All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.
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6. O a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
re | Bathroom March
7.30 Favourites of Today
8: 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Tempé Bright
9s. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. O Prelude to Shopping
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. O p.m. Second Helping
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Fashion News; May We Introduce; Poor
Man’s Orange
3.30 Pops from Call Me Madam
3.45 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra4.0 Delia Murphy
4.15 The Smiths and the Jones
4.30 Record Roundabout i
5.30 Tea Time Tunes for Tiny Tots
5.45 Tunes from Hans Christian Ander-sen

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In Perfect Tempo
6.15 Let's Sing a Love Song
6.30 Piano Request Time
6.45 From the Welsh Hills
43:0 Starlighters
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Place of Honour
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8.15 Eyes of Knight :

8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 The Dreaming City
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Concert Time
10. 0 Anne Shelton
10.15 Keep it Bright
10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Showboat of the Air
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Melody Rendezvous2.0 The Pathway of the Sun
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie dctens;Homemaker’s Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Dick Powell and Sidney Torch’s |
Orchestra4.15 Black and White Keyboard Enter-.
tainers
4.30 Norman Long and Cicely Court--
neidge
4.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Air Adventures of Biggiles

EVENING PROGRAMME
Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
Local Colour (final broadcast)
Light Orchestral Favourites
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
Famous FortunesMMM
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8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight

| 8.30 Thanks for the Memory
|8.45 The Dreaming City
5. 0 Reserved
9.30 Harmony for Home Folks
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Close down
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| 27 PALMERSTON Nth.
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Bands of Renown: Royal Artillery
9.45 Singing Stars: Jane Wyman
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright
10.45 Orchestra’ and Chorus: StanleyBlack41.0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film and
‘Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe412. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast:12.34 Lunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Recent ReleasesS2e o-ogo

7.0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggiesin Borneo
|
7.15 Manhunt :

| 7.30 Sagas: of the South Seas: The Devil
| of the Deep

8. 0
8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.30
9.32
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Keys on the Case
Notorious
Bellarion the Fortunate
Orchestral Serenade
Reserved
District Weather Forecast
Rhythm of the Waltz
A Maori Cameo
Reserved
Michael Darlin
Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match Australia
y. Yorkshire will be broadcast by Commercial
Stations at 7.30 a.m.

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published’ by
arrangement, f

----______ ._____
Anne Shelton, who topped the bill at
New York’s Cabaret "Copacabana,"
now appears as the star attraction at
London’s Bagatelle-usually associated
with Edmundo Ros. Anne sings for us
tonight from 3ZB at 10.0. ,

a a *
Tonight from 4ZB you may hear thefinal broadcast of Local Colour at 6.30.
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Music of the Maori people is featured
by 2ZA in "A Maori Cameo," which
may be heard at 9.45 this evening.a |
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"Darling! I've bought you the most heavenly 'KLIPPER' tie!"


